DURABLESLIENT TUBULAR MOTOR
Tubular motor is stable, energy
efficient that ensure effective and
smooth operation.
UNIQUE APPEARANCE
Make of high quality steel in
hexagonal structure, offering high
housing strength in preventing twist
and bending due to motor and its
own weight.
EASY INSTALLATION
Steel end caps with holes provides
choices for wall or ceiling
installation.
Vega Hermes series of motorized projection screen is the
profession line. It is the perfect solution to the application in
church, auditorium and other large venues.
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W(kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
HTW050050 70"(50"x50") 1270 1270 45/30/30 1403x68x84 1658x150x135 5.3 6.2
HTW060060 84"(60"x60") 1524 1524 45/30/30 1657x68x84 1912x150x135 6.2 7.2
HTW070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 45/30/30 1911x68x84 2166x150x135 7.2 8.3
HTW080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 45/40/40 2209x96x130 2484x185x150 13.9 15.9
HTW096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 45/40/40 2535x96x130 2810x185x150 16.0 18.3
HTW108108 153"(108"x108") 2743 2743 45/40/40 2920x96x130 3195x185x150 18.7 21.2
HTW120120 170"(120"x120") 3048 3048 80/60/60 3265x96x130 3540x185x150 21.2 24.0
HTW144144 204"(144"x144") 3658 3658 150/65/60 3875x114x148 4150x210x175 32.0 36.3
4:3 Video Format
HTW050067 84"(50"x67") 1280 1707 40/30/30 1840x68x84 2095x150x135 6.5 7.6
HTW060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 40/40/40 2209x96x130 2484x185x150 13.4 15.3
HTW072096 120"(72"x96") 1769 2358 40/40/40 2535x96x130 2810x185x150 15.3 17.5
HTW081108 135"(81"x108") 2057 2743 40/40/40 2920x96x130 3195x185x150 17.7 20.2
HTW090120 150"(90"x120") 2286 3048 80/60/60 3265x96x130 3540x185x150 20.0 22.8
HTW108144 180"(108"x144") 2743 3658 80/60/60 3875x96x130 4150x185x150 24.1 27.4
HTW120160 200"(120"x160") 3048 4064 80/60/60 4281x114x148 4556x210x175 35.5 40.1
16:9 HDTV Format
HTW040070 81"(40"x70") 1000 1778 450/40/40 1955x96x130 2230x185x150 12.0 13.8
HTW045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 450/40/40 2209x96x130 2484x185x150 13.4 15.4
HTW049087 100"(49"x87") 1243 2210 450/40/40 2387x96x130 2662x185x150 14.4 16.5
HTW054096 110"(54"x96") 1326 2358 450/40/40 2535x96x130 2810x185x150 15.2 17.5
HTW059105 120"(59"x105") 1500 2667 450/40/40 2844x96x130 3119x185x150 17.1 19.6
HTW064113 130"(64"x113") 1614 2870 450/40/40 3047x96x130 3322x185x150 16.8 19.4
HTW068120 138"(68"x120") 1715 3048 450/60/60 3265x96x130 3540x185x150 18.0 20.8
HTW074131 150"(74"x131") 1872 3327 450/60/60 3544x96x130 3819x185x150 19.6 22.7
HTW078140 160"(78"x140") 2000 3556 450/60/60 3773x96x130 4048x185x150 21.0 24.2
HTW090160 184"(90x160") 2286 4064 450/60/60 4281x114x148 4556x210x175 34.5 39.1
16:10 Wide Format
HTW042067 80"(42"x67") 1064 1702 450/40/40 1879x96x130 2154x185x150 11.7 13.4
HTW050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 450/40/40 2209x96x130 2484x185x150 13.5 15.5
HTW053085 100"(53"x85") 1349 2159 450/40/40 2336x96x130 2611x185x150 14.2 16.3
HTW058093 110"(58"x93") 1476 2362 450/40/40 2539x96x130 2814x185x150 15.4 17.7
HTW064102 120"(64"x102") 1619 2591 450/40/40 2768x96x130 3043x185x150 16.9 19.3
HTW069110 130"(69"x110") 1746 2794 450/40/40 2971x96x130 3246x185x150 18.1 20.7
HTW074119 140"(74"x119") 1889 3023 450/40/40 3200x96x130 3475x185x150 17.9 20.7
HTW079127 150"(79"x127") 2016 3226 450/60/60 3443x96x130 3718x185x150 19.4 22.3
HERMES PRO-LINE ELECTRIC SCREEN
H
E
R
M
E
S
 P
R
O
-L
IN
E
 E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Powder coated white hexagonal
steel casing is durable and elegant.
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk